The International Society
for Optical Engineering
Proceedings of SPIE—The International Society for Optical Engineering, 9780819465665, v. 6453
SPIE is an international technical society dedicated to advancing engineering and scientific
applications of optical, photonic, imaging, electronic, and optoelectronic technologies.
Fiber Lasers IV: Technology,
Systems, and Applications
Donald J. Harter

citable as soon they are published online, and connects the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the
publication.
SPIE uses a six-digit CID article numbering system in which:
• The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
• The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering system employing both numerals
and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc.
The CID number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the first page, and an
abbreviated version on subsequent pages.
  Contents
 xi Conference Committee
 xv Introduction
  HIGH POWER FIBER LASERS I
 645302 High-peak power and high-energy fiber amplifiers (Invited Paper) [6453-02]
  J. Minelly, F. di Teodoro, M. Savage-Leuchs, D. Alterman, S. Desmoulins, C. Brooks,
E. Eisenberg, Aculight Corp. (USA)
 645305 High-peak power-pulsed single-mode linearly polarized LMA fiber amplifier and Q-switch
laser [6453-05]
  V. Khitrov, B. Samson, D. Machewirth, D. Yan, K. Tankala, A. Held, Nufern (USA)
  ADVANCED FIBER DESIGNS AND MODELING I
 645307 Photonic crystal fiber designs for power scaling of single-polarization amplifiers (Invited
Paper) [6453-07]
  B. G. Ward, U.S. Air Force Academy (USA); C. Robin, M. Culpepper, Air Force Research Lab.
(USA)
 645308 Yb-doped LMA triple-clad fiber for power amplifiers [6453-08]
  P. Laperle, C. Paré, H. Zheng, A. Croteau, INO (Canada)
 645309 Numerical modeling of self-focusing beams in fiber amplifiers [6453-09]
  R. L. Farrow, G. R. Hadley, A. V. Smith, D. A. V. Kliner, Sandia National Labs. (USA)
iii
  FIBER LASERS IN IR, VIS, AND UV I
 64530A Nonlinear optics and frequency conversion: fiber lasers in IR, VIS, and UV (Invited Paper)
[6453-10]
  B. Cumberland, Imperial College London (United Kingdom); A. Ferin, IPG Laser GmbH
(Germany); A. B. Rulkov, Imperial College London (United Kingdom) and IPG Laser GmbH
(Germany); J. C. Travers, S. V. Popov, J. R. Taylor, Imperial College London (United Kingdom)
 64530B High-power and highly efficient mid-infrared fiber lasers (Invited Paper) [6453-11]
  S. D. Jackson, The Univ. of Sydney (Australia)
 64530C Broadly tunable high-power fiber laser system for IR spectral range [6453-12]
  V. V. Ter-Mikirtychev, J. B. Paul, J. J. Scherer, NovaWave Technologies, Inc. (USA)
 64530D Fiber-based laser with tunable repetition rate, fixed pulse duration, and multiple
wavelength output [6453-13]
  P. E. Schrader, R. L. Farrow, D. A. V. Kliner, Sandia National Labs. (USA); J.-P. Fève,
N. Landru, Teem Photonics SA (France)
 64530E Watt-level high-repetition-rate mid-infrared pulses generated by wavelength conversion of
an eye-safe fiber source [6453-14]
  F. Di Teodoro, S. Desmoulins, Aculight Corp. (USA)
  FIBER OPTICAL COMPONENTS I
 64530F Fibers with resonant mode suppression (Invited Paper) [6453-15]
  J. M. Fini, M. D. Mermelstein, M. F. Yan, R. T. Bise, A. D. Yablon, P. W. Wisk, M. J. Andrejco, OFS